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571
476
428
370
419
567
560
458
353
359
352
586
495
196
489
463
591
498
485
480
416
592
346
440
356
488
477
590
496
310
500
602
367
557
568
357
499
391
601
414
472
448
397
429
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18-39 A
40-59 A
40-59 A
18-39 A
18-39 A
18-39 A
40-59 A
18-39 A
40-59 A
40-59 A
40-59 A
18-39 A
40-59 A
60+ A

18-39 G
60+ A

40-59 A
40-59 A
40-59 A
40-59 A
18-39 G
18-39 A
40-59 A
18-39 G
40-59 A
18-39 A
40-59 A
18-39 G
40-59 A
40-59 A
18-39 G
40-59 G
18-39 G
40-59 A
18-39 A
40-59 G
40-59 A
18-39 G
18-39 G
40-59 G
18-39 G
40-59 A
18-39 A
18-39 G

Club

AZEAAZ

AO TPITON XAAKIAOX

ZYMIAEYZH

SANTA RUNNING TEAM
SANTA RUNNING TEAM
SANTA RUNNING TEAM

ATTOAwWY AUTIKAG ATTIKAG
>YMMNAEYZH

Better people

ANE=APTHTOZ

ANE=APTHTOZ

ZYMIAEYZH

MN.A.%Z. OAYZXEAZ

ANE=APTHTH
Better people

ChipTime

00:18:03,40
00:18:37,20
00:20:15,70
00:20:23,00
00:21:48,10
00:22:14,40
00:22:24,10
00:22:39,80
00:23:01,00
00:23:55,90
00:24:24,90
00:24:42,40
00:24:47,30
00:25:00,40
00:25:38,90
00:25:37,90
00:26:01,90
00:26:22,00
00:26:43,40
00:26:47,60
00:27:04,70
00:27:05,70
00:27:14,60
00:27:27,70
00:27:31,70
00:27:33,20
00:27:43,90
00:27:51,20
00:28:39,30
00:29:01,50
00:29:11,60
00:28:59,80
00:29:09,90
00:29:10,60
00:29:42,10
00:29:47,90
00:29:45,80
00:30:05,00
00:29:50,70
00:30:14,60
00:30:14,70
00:30:03,40
00:29:52,50
00:30:23,10

GunTime

00:18:07,00
00:18:40,80
00:20:19,30
00:20:26,30
00:21:52,30
00:22:18,00
00:22:28,30
00:22:44,40
00:23:07,30
00:24:00,60
00:24:32,20
00:24:47,50
00:25:01,90
00:25:05,00
00:25:44,30
00:25:45,70
00:26:15,80
00:26:33,40
00:26:48,50
00:26:54,30
00:27:09,20
00:27:19,10
00:27:22,20
00:27:33,20
00:27:38,20
00:27:48,10
00:27:55,70
00:28:10,80
00:29:05,40
00:29:14,60
00:29:16,20
00:29:16,90
00:29:16,90
00:29:17,80
00:29:46,10
00:29:54,40
00:29:59,60
00:30:20,70
00:30:20,90
00:30:21,40
00:30:22,40
00:30:29,00
00:30:31,00
00:30:36,30
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74
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76
77
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AIA
Sex
32
33
34
35
36
14
37
38
39
40
41
15
42
16
43
44
45
17
18
46
47
19
20
48
21

49

22
50
23
51
24
52
25
26
27

53

54
28
29
55
30
31

A/A
Age

11
12
13
20
21

22
23
14
15
16

24
25

26
27

Bib

464
578
347
362
453
348
603
415
447
380
587
593
413
374
436
456
482
396
445
342
565
398
461
596
468

427

550
350
426
438
473
437
399
566
408

404

376
483
410
474
538
392
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18-39 A
18-39 A
18-39 A
40-59 A
40-59 A
40-59 G
40-59 A
40-59 A
18-39 A
18-39 A
18-39 A
40-59 G
40-59 A
40-59 G
40-59 A
40-59 A
40-59 A
40-59 G
60+ G

60+ A

40-59 A
40-59 G
40-59 G
40-59 A
40-59 G

40-59 A

40-59 G
18-39 A
40-59 G
18-39 A
18-39 G
18-39 A
40-59 G
40-59 G
18-39 G

40-59 A

40-59 A
40-59 G
18-39 G
18-39 A
18-39 G
40-59 G

Club

SANTA RUNNING TEAM

ANE=APTHTOX

ZYMIAEYZH

MAX Oduoaéag

AuyouAeag

ZAY TEIPAIA

EONIKOZ Iz

SANTA RUNNING TEAM

MUSTUKULURU RUNNING

TEAM

ZYMIAEYZH

ZAYTI

APOMEIZ NMAPKOY TPITZH

MRT

ChipTime

00:31:03,80
00:31:07,70
00:31:18,20
00:31:30,40
00:31:41,60
00:31:44,90
00:31:51,30
00:32:07,60
00:32:05,10
00:31:59,70
00:31:55,10
00:32:11,00
00:32:52,00
00:33:11,60
00:33:05,00
00:33:03,10
00:33:04,10
00:33:02,70
00:33:22,90
00:33:22,20
00:33:27,00
00:34:02,00
00:34:15,70
00:34:14,40
00:34:11,30

00:34:16,20

00:33:56,00
00:34:15,60
00:34:36,00
00:34:52,30
00:34:52,50
00:34:53,20
00:34:52,20
00:34:55,90
00:35:06,40

00:35:55,50

00:35:51,30
00:36:23,30
00:36:41,60
00:36:50,40
00:36:21,80
00:37:00,30

GunTime

00:31:11,90
00:31:20,40
00:31:37,90
00:31:46,00
00:31:54,10
00:32:04,30
00:32:08,20
00:32:12,40
00:32:15,80
00:32:22,50
00:32:25,20
00:32:39,30
00:33:02,00
00:33:16,20
00:33:20,40
00:33:20,60
00:33:20,90
00:33:22,00
00:33:27,40
00:33:31,30
00:33:50,90
00:34:20,40
00:34:26,00
00:34:29,50
00:34:30,50

00:34:42,20

00:34:44,80
00:34:53,80
00:34:58,10
00:35:12,70
00:35:13,10
00:35:13,50
00:35:16,90
00:35:19,70
00:35:30,30

00:36:27,30

00:36:28,30
00:36:41,00
00:37:05,50
00:37:15,70
00:37:17,70
00:37:34,90
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87
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91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

123
124
125
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AIA
Sex

56
32
33
34
57
58
59
35
36
60
61
37
62
38

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
39
40
41
42
43
71
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
72

73
74
51
52

A/A
Age

33
15
17
18
34
35
21
19
16
36
22
20
37
17

38
39

40
41

42
43
21
22
23
18
19
44
20
24

25
21
26
22
23

45

27
28

Bib

510
450
570
345
344
394
349
449
421
465
470
502
401
508
541
368
430
424
598
597
403
422
462
402
492
389
387
383
411
466
585
554
412
339
539
540

409
604
372
390

Gen
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<

AG

40-59 A
18-39 G
40-59 G
40-59 G
40-59 A
40-59 A
18-39 A
40-59 G
18-39 G
40-59 A
18-39 A
40-59 G
40-59 A
18-39 G
40-59 A
40-59 A
60+ A

40-59 A
40-59 A

40-59 A
40-59 A
40-59 G
40-59 G
40-59 G
18-39 G
18-39 G
40-59 A
18-39 G
40-59 G
60+ G

40-59 G
18-39 G
40-59 G
18-39 G
18-39 A

40-59 A

60+ A
40-59 G
40-59 G

Club

ZYMMNAEYZH

DSA running team

> AY.AOHNAX

Active Monkeys

Apoyeic Mdpkou Tpiton M.R.T
Active Monkeys

ACTIVE MONKEYS

Active monkeys

ZAYN
ATTOMNWY AUTIKAG ATTIKAG

Mustukuluru Running Team

SANTA RUNNING TEAM

ZYMMNAEYZH
ZYMIMNAEYZH

Mustukuluru Running team

APOMEIZ MAPKOY TPITZH -
MRT

EKIM AYTOYAEA AINAPAATOY

ChipTime

00:37:16,10
00:37:17,40
00:37:51,20
00:37:51,60
00:38:07,40
00:37:58,70
00:39:01,90
00:39:10,40
00:39:44,70
00:39:30,20
00:39:45,50
00:39:45,20
00:39:45,60
00:39:49,10
00:40:09,90
00:40:10,00
00:40:23,60
00:40:41,00
00:40:58,50
00:40:58,80
00:41:44,10
00:41:56,20
00:42:27,10
00:42:26,90
00:42:37,50
00:42:37,30
00:43:07,60
00:43:05,60
00:44:04,60
00:43:51,00
00:44:01,70
00:44:29,00
00:44:49,70
00:45:26,70
00:45:12,70
00:45:12,30

00:47:25,10

00:50:35,30
00:55:08,90
00:55:41,80

GunTime

00:37:38,70
00:37:42,60
00:38:01,50
00:38:20,50
00:38:23,70
00:38:25,60
00:39:09,90
00:39:16,80
00:39:57,00
00:39:57,00
00:39:57,40
00:39:57,40
00:39:57,80
00:40:23,70
00:40:34,20
00:40:34,60
00:40:36,90
00:40:55,80
00:41:29,40
00:41:29,50
00:42:09,70
00:42:10,70
00:42:41,10
00:42:41,10
00:42:58,70
00:42:59,00
00:43:25,10
00:43:27,60
00:44:28,50
00:44:30,50
00:44:30,90
00:44:41,20
00:45:13,50
00:45:52,50
00:46:07,90
00:46:08,00

00:47:52,80

00:50:56,00
00:55:37,70
00:55:51,70
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536

517

535
600
534
527

516

519
551
532
526
520
521

531
555
524

515
512
529

Gen
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AG

GYMNASIOY A
GYMNASIOY A

GYMNASIOY A
GYMNASIOY A
GYMNASIOY A
LYKEIOY A

GYMNASIOY A

GYMNASIOY K
GYMNASIOY A
GYMNASIOY A
LYKEIOY A

GYMNASIOY A
GYMNASIOY A

LYKEIOY K
GYMNASIOY K
GYMNASIOY K

GYMNASIOY A
LYKEIOY K
LYKEIOY K

Club

EKMN.AYTOYAEA AINAPAATOY

EKMNAIAEYTHPIA AYTOYAEA
NAINAPAATOY

AYTOYAEA B N'YMNAZIOY
AYTOYAEA

EKMNAIAEYTHPIA AYTOYAEA
NAINAPAATOY

Auyoulea
1 KEPATZINIOY B TYMN.
AYTOYAEA

EKMNAIAEYTHPIA AYTOYAEA
NAINAPAATOY

90 MNEIPAIABTYMN.

APOMEIZ MAPKOY TPITZH -
MRT

AYTOYAEA

AYTOYAEA

ChipTime

00:24:33,60
00:25:02,20

00:25:36,80
00:26:15,10
00:30:49,70
00:31:07,20

00:32:58,70

00:33:47,90
00:34:29,90
00:36:49,70
00:37:29,10
00:38:03,90
00:37:58,30

00:41:02,90
00:44:30,10
00:47:25,40

00:48:01,30
01:00:43,30
01:00:43,90

GunTime

00:24:39,40
00:25:07,90

00:25:45,30
00:26:24,00
00:31:00,00
00:31:19,20

00:33:05,20

00:33:59,30
00:34:40,90
00:37:08,30
00:37:42,80
00:38:12,60
00:38:25,20

00:41:26,80
00:44:42,70
00:47:52,20

00:48:10,00
01:00:43,30
01:00:43,90



